o I

JB (v)
TOMDUB
AXEMAN
DUB (v)
TOTO
BOUBOU (v)
LOLO

SEB

LA DANSEUSE (v)
SEPP
AURELIEN
JEANNOT
RUBINHO
TOF
RONALDO (v)
TOINEDUB
MANU

JOE

MIKE
PEDRO

m‘g‘i&
31/03/2019
227
220
222
202
213
198
157
231

159
137

186
183
160
137
136

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
Saison 2019
A FOULAIN o
B2
28/04/2019 19/05/2019

230 225
231 194
207 210
222 209
219 198
200 197
203 169
227
201 210
207 187
186
186

216
209

195

www.speedykartcup.com

V=t
KRARTING BELVAL

?

TOTAL

682
645
639
633
630
595
529
458
411
394
345
323
216
209
195
186
183
160
137
136
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(V) = pilotes vétérans



